COVER.dwg 6/18/2008

_COW_

1

40DILLON ACAD FILE: G:\CAD\ 103192\ Contract\Current\Bid—0

©,
RN

Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

2010 CAPITAL PROGRAM

GIRDER REPAIRS AT ROUTE 20 AT
KEEWATIN OVERPASS AND ROUTE 20

AT REDDITT OVERPASS

DRAWING SET

BID OPPORTUNITY No. 421-2010

DRAWING LIST

DRAWING No. SHEET NUMBER

DRAWING NAME/TITLE

CS421-2010

B123-10-02

B123-10-03

B123-10-04

B123-10-05

B123-10-06

B123-10-07

B122-10-01

B122-10-02

B122-10-03

1

2

9

10

COVER SHEET

KEEWATIN OVERPASS - GENERAL ARRANGEMENT AND SCOPE OF WORK

KEEWATIN OVERPASS SOUTHBOUND - GIRDER END REPAIRS - SCOPE OF WORK

KEEWATIN OVERPASS NORTHBOUND - GIRDER END REPAIRS - SCOPE OF WORK

KEEWATIN OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 1

KEEWATIN OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 2

KEEWATIN OVERPASS - METALLIZING DETAILS AND TRACK CLEARANCE DIAGRAM

REDDITT OVERPASS - GENERAL ARRANGEMENT AND SCOPE OF WORK

REDDITT OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 1

REDDITT OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 2 AND TRACK CLEARANCE DIAGRAM

EXISTING DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE

B-5055-18

B-5058-8

C.P.R. KEEWATIN OVERHEAD P.T.H. 59 NORTH - PRESTRESSED GIRDER DETAILS

METRO ROUTE 20 RELOCATION - C.N.R. OVERHEAD - PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK UNITS

A

DILIL.ON

CONSULTING
CONSULTANT PROJECT No. 10-3192

NELSON

KeenleysiS®

park

REGENT

WARMAN

ORIGINAL
STAMPED BY

G.C.
LOEPPKY

MAY 20, 2010
Member

—— -
=FAPECI
Certificate of Authorization

Dillon Consulting Limited (MB)
No. 1789 Date:

COVER SHEET




