

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

2010 CAPITAL PROGRAM GIRDER REPAIRS AT ROUTE 20 AT KEEWATIN OVERPASS AND ROUTE 20 AT REDDITT OVERPASS

DRAWING SET BID OPPORTUNITY No. 421-2010

DRAWING LIST

DRAWING No.	SHEET NUMBER	DRAWING NAME/TITLE
CS421-2010	1	COVER SHEET
B123-10-02	2	KEEWATIN OVERPASS - GENERAL ARRANGEMENT AND SCOPE OF WORK
B123-10-03	3	KEEWATIN OVERPASS SOUTHBOUND - GIRDER END REPAIRS - SCOPE OF WORK
B123-10-04	4	KEEWATIN OVERPASS NORTHBOUND - GIRDER END REPAIRS - SCOPE OF WORK
B123-10-05	5	KEEWATIN OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 1
B123-10-06	6	KEEWATIN OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 2
B123-10-07	7	KEEWATIN OVERPASS - METALLIZING DETAILS AND TRACK CLEARANCE DIAGRAM
B122-10-01	8	REDDITT OVERPASS - GENERAL ARRANGEMENT AND SCOPE OF WORK
B122-10-02	9	REDDITT OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 1
B122-10-03	10	REDDITT OVERPASS - REPAIR DETAILS 2 AND TRACK CLEARANCE DIAGRAM
EXISTING DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE		

EXISTING DRAWINGS FOR REFERENCE

B-5055-18 C.P.R. KEEWATIN OVERHEAD P.T.H. 59 NORTH - PRESTRESSED GIRDER DETAILS

B-5058-8 METRO ROUTE 20 RELOCATION - C.N.R. OVERHEAD - PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK UNITS









